


Value added Certification Course on  Advanced Course in Biostatistics 
Duration : 30 hours 

Timing : 04:00 PM to 06:30 PM 
12.12.22 to 24.12.22 

VAC036 

SR
. 
NO
. 

Name of 
the student  

Prog
ram 

26.
07.
21 

27.
07.
21 

28.
07.
21 

29.
07.
21 

30.
07.
21 

02.
08.
21 

03.
08.
21 

04.
08.
21 

05.
08.
21 

06.
08.
21 

09.
08.
21 

10.
08.
21 

12.
08.
21 

1 Manas Patel 

BSc 
Nursi
ng P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

2 Md Bilal 

BSc 
Nursi
ng A P P P P P P P P P P P P 

3 Md Azaad 

BSc 
Nursi
ng P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

4 
Anugya 
Rajput 

BSc 
Nursi
ng P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

5 
Nidhi 
Sonkar 

BSc 
Nursi
ng P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

6 
Tanya 
Saxena  

BSc_
CMT P P P P P P P P P A P P P 

7 

Ritesh 
Kumar 
Arya  

BSc_
CMT P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

8 
Sushmita 
Biswas  

BSc_
CMT P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

9 
Anurag 
Gautam  

BSc_
CMT P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

10 
Anindita 
Rai   

BSc_
CMT P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

11 
Omkar 
Chauhan 

MSc
_CM
T P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

12 
Mamta 
Chauhan 

MSc
_CM
T P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

13 

Sanjeev 
Kumar 
Verma 

MSc
_CM
T P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

14 
Sagarika 
Panda 

MSc
_CM
T P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

15 
Ashutosh 
Pandey 

MSc
_CM
T P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

16 
Dr. Rani 
Manisha DM P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

17 

Dr. Varun 
Venkat 
Raghavan DM P P P P P P P P P P P P P 

18 Dr. Neha PD P P P P P P P P A P P P P 
















